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Trendy bodywarmer with 2 lateral zipped pockets + logo on front. 
Inside lining with logo tone on tone.

€88.29  inc. VAT

Naturally comes with a large adjustable hood and two large 
zipped fleece lined hand pockets. Finished with ribbed cuffs and 
hem subtle raised TOYOTA rubber logos to the front and back a 
TOYOTA fabric neck label and side tab as well as red detailing to 

the inside neckline.

€69.39  inc. VAT

Hoodie
Ref.: TBMTCEMHOD00

TOYOTA COLLECTION

Bodywarmer
Ref.: TBMNLC004900

Design for practical functionality the strong and reliable sprung 
loaded HK - style clip effortlessly opens with one thumb making it 

easy to attach your TOYOTA keys to your belt loop or bag. 
Finished with red stitching and presented on a plain white euro 

hook backing card with protective poly bag.

€11.01  inc. VAT

Leather Keyring
Ref.: TBMTCELKEYRD

A timeless highly versatile and sporty model perfect for daily life. 
High - quality matte polycarbonate frame. Frame colour: black on 

the outside red on the inside. Protection: UV400 category 3. 
Printed Toyota logo on the side of the arms. Packed in a 

microfiber pouch.

€9.07  inc. VAT

Sunglasses
Ref.: TBMSUNG00100
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TOYOTA COLLECTION

Insulated metal TOYOTA vacuum flask comes with an easy - to - use 
tear - drop twist cap and holds up to 550ml of liquid.  Ideal for hot 
or cold drinks and with it’s easy to carry size, it’s perfect for on the 

go and fits into most bottle holders.

€17.18  inc. VAT

Water Bottle
Ref.: TBMTCEWATERB

TOYOTA Cap features an adjustable clasp for a custom fit, a red 
sweatband and a curved red edged peak. Finished with a raised 

rubber TOYOTA logo in the front.

€21.27 inc. VAT

Cap
Ref.: TBMTCEBLKCAP / TBMTCEWHTCAP

3 folding black umbrella in pongee material and rubber coated 
plastic handle with automatic opening and closure system. White 

logo printed on the pouch.

€23.98  inc. VAT

Foldable U mbrella
Ref.: TBMNLC001100

Combine sport and trendy look via this sports bag in PU material 
with 2 handles with adjustable straps and extra 2 adjustable 

shoulder straps on top to carry the bag as a backpack.
Very trendy look. Size +/ -  50 x 30 x 30cm.

€38.94  inc. VAT

Sports Bag
Ref.: TBMNLC002100
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TOYOTA COLLECTION

Foldable car sunshade made of black aluminium bubble wrap on 
both sides and covered with a metallic foil sheet rimmed with a 
black border. Perfect for both winter and summer to keep the 

weather at bay. Size: 130 x 70 cm.

€15.80  inc. VAT

Sunshade S et
Ref.: TBMNLC002600

Set of 2 car window shades made of polyester, to fix on the 
window with a suction cup holder. Perfect for both winter and 

summer to keep the weather at bay. This will keep your car cool 
during the summer by reflecting the sunlight away and will keep 

the frost off your windshield when placed on the outside by 
offering a layer of protection.

€13.91  inc. VAT

Sunshade
Ref.: TBMNLC002500

Enjoy your TOYOTA what ever the weather thanks to our TOYOTA GR windscreen cover. On sweltering days, park with confidence 
knowing that the high - quality silver material deflects harsh sunbeams and helps insulate your car. In colder months, the windscr een 

cover with its quilted design protects your screen from frost making it easier to get on the road when it's freezing. Designe d t o go over 
the outside of the windscreen with the side tabs tucking into the front doors when closed. Adorned with the TGR logo and meas uri ng 

around 190 x 85cm (W x L) 

€21.38  inc. VAT

TGR S unshade
Ref.: TBMTGR19SUNS
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The TOYOTA GR gilet is characterised by several distinctive 
features. Firstly, the striking angled quilting to the front followed 

by its rubberized GR logo, TOYOTA GAZOO Racing branded tape 
on the back, tied together with the ribbed cotton hem and 

branded metal zip pulls. This fashion inspired gilet enhances 
utility with the provision of two hidden zipped side pockets. 

€98.39  inc. VAT

Featuring a matte feel finish to the front torso and contrasting red 
detailing to the collar, cuffs and zips for an added pop of colour. 

Enhanced with a drawcord collar and cuffed wrists for added 
comfort and two zipped pockets for hand warmth or storage. 

Finished with TGR - branded zip pulls, a rubberised GR logo on the 
front and a more discreet TGR logo on the back for added detail.

€85.56  inc. VAT

Fleece
Ref.: TBMTGR19F100

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING

Gilet
Ref.: TBMTGR19G100

Crafted from 100% cotton. Key features include a front - facing 
rubberised GR logo, adjustable drawcords for the hood, TGR -

branded tape lining both the interior of the hood and down the 
back. Finished off with ribbed hem and cuffs, two zipped hand 

pockets for convenience, a GR label at the neck, and a subtler TGR 
logo adorning the left sleeve cuff..

€68.44  inc. VAT

Hoodie
Ref.: TBMTGR19H100

January 2026

Hybrid jacket
Ref.: TBMTGR19PL00

The TOYOTA GR hybrid jacket combines the functionality of a gilet 
and the comfort of a softshell. It's weather - resistant properties 

and concealed hood offer practical protection from the elements 
whilst additional features include two zipped hand pockets and an 
inside slip pocket. A striking red zip to the collar for the concealed 

hood adds a touch of colour.

€136.87  inc. VAT



TOYOTA GAZOO RACING

The TOYOTA GR men's cotton white short sleeved T - shirt is a 
classic statement piece. Featuring a ribbed neck collar and 

showcases the brand's bold style, with the TGR logo on the front, 
branded tape on both shoulders, and a GR label tag to the 

neckline.

€29.95  inc. VAT

T- Shirt
Ref.: TBMTGR19T100

The TOYOTA GR men's technical t - shirt is engineered from a high -
quality polyester fabric to cater for an active lifestyle. This 

breathable, quick - drying and high wicking fabric is designed to 
keep you cool and comfortable when you need it most. 

Distinguished by contrasting ribbed collar and branded tape 
adorning the left shoulder for a unique aesthetic touch. 

€34.21  inc. VAT

T- Shirt
Ref.: TBMTGR19T200 / TBMTGR19T300

Get acquainted with the TOYOTA GR men's technical polo shirt, a 
true reflection of sporting elegance. Crafted from breathable, 

quick - dry polyester, this shirt is designed with the active man in 
mind. It boasts a distinct contrasting taped quarter zip leading to 

the collar, highlighted by the proud GR logo on the chest. 

€47.04  inc. VAT

Polo Shirt
Ref.: TBMTGR19P200

January 2026

Feel the authentic quality of the TOYOTA GR men's polo shirt, 
carefully woven with superior cotton for a relaxed and cozy fit, 

ideal for casual wear. The shirt's unique style is further enhanced 
with double cuffed sleeves featuring contrasting red, the 

rubberised GR logo on sleeve, a GR neck label, and a TGR 
branded tape running from the neck to the hem on the back. 

€47.04  inc. VAT

Polo Shirt
Ref.: TBMTGR19PS00



Embody the spirit of motorsport with the TOYOTA GR keyring. It 
showcases a vibrant GR design, paired with the iconic TGR logo 

on the reverse. This piece is not merely a keyring, but a 
representation of your passion for ultimate performance.

€8.57  inc. VAT

TOYOTA GR compass keyring is not only stylish but also practical 
with its carabiner clip it attaches to almost anything. The clear 
compass dial one side and the iconic TOYOTA GAZOO Racing 

logo in mono on the reverse side make it a must - have accessory 
for anyone on the adventurous side. 

€8.57  inc. VAT

Compass keyring
Ref.: TBMTGR19CMKY

Keep your keys safe with a GR YARIS keyring featuring a striking 
GR YARIS car visual to the front and the GR YARIS "BORN FROM 

WRC" to the back. Comes complete with matching black split ring.

€8.10  inc. VAT

GR Yaris Keyring
Ref.: TBMGRYARIS04

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING

Keyring
Ref.: TBMTGR19KBLK  / TBMTGR19KRED

Experience the real deal with our TOYOTA GR lanyard. Adorned 
with our distinct logo, it comes complete with a convenient 

breakaway safety neck clasp. The metal buckle showcasing the 
TGR logo with the lobster claw can be separated to use as a 

convenient keyring, making it the perfect accessory for events, 
passes or to keep your TOYOTA keys safe.

€15.40  inc. VAT

Lanyard
Ref.: TBMTGR19LANY

January 2026



GR beanie, is a robust ribbed knit offering, sporting a unique 
mono rubberised GR logo and the TOYOTA GAZOO Racing 

emblem intricately stitched on. Designed for either logo to be at 
the front to suit your style. It promises additional warmth, making 

it a genuine and valuable piece for your winter ensemble.

€25.66 inc. VAT

Beanie
Ref.: TBMTGR19BEAN

Experience the genuine warmth and comfort of the TOYOTA GR 
scarf. Its ribbed knit design compliments the TOYOTA bobble hat 

and beanie, tastefully highlighted by a rubberised GR logo and 
the TOYOTA GAZOO Racing branded tape. Its soft texture and 
ability to provide extra warmth make it an ideal addition to any 

winter collection. 

€25.66  inc. VAT

Scarf
Ref.: TBMTGR19SCAR

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING

Fuel your rally spirit with the official TOYOTA GAZOO Racing WRC 
Cap. This timeless black cap is a testament to refined design and 

unwavering rally spirit.

€29.99  inc. VAT

Cap
Ref.: TBMTOY20CAP1

The TOYOTA GR black flat peak cap, brings a modern twist to the 
classic baseball cap, proudly displaying a unique, rubberised GR 

logo for immediate recognition. The design, featuring a structured 
crown, flat visor, and a subtly debossed logo on the underside of 

the visor. 

€25.66  inc. VAT

Flat Cap
Ref.: TBMTGR19CAPF
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This smart TOYOTA GR bi - fold wallet boasts an embossed GR 
logo on the front, complemented by a striking red interior and 

fastened with a secure press stud. The inside of the wallet is 
equally impressive, adorned with the TGR logo, a zipped 

compartment for coins, four card slots, and a dedicated space for 
storing banknotes or receipts.

€21.38  inc. VAT

Designed with a soft wrap for a comfortable grip, it comes with a 
transparent flip top lid for convenience. The TOYOTA GAZOO 

Racing logo, proudly printed on the front, adds a touch of 
authenticity to your every day. Keeps cold beverages chilled for 12 

hours and hot drinks remain warm for 6 hours.

€21.38  inc. VAT

Mug
Ref.: TBMTGR19INMG

Crafted with a soft feel grip and a sturdy metal twist cap, the 
TOYOTA GR sports water bottle is a reliable companion for your 
everyday activities. Its vacuum insulation ensures that your cold 
beverages stay chilled for 12 hours, while your hot drinks remain 

warm for 6 hours. With the TOYOTA GAZOO Racing logo proudly 
emblazoned on its side, this durable and leak - proof bottle is 

perfect for all sporting activities or even a day at the office.

€25.66  inc. VAT

Water Bottle
Ref.: TBMTGR19SPWB

Practical and easily portable, the TOYOTA GR umbrella 
showcases the GR and TOYOTA GAZOO Racing logos, a vivid red 
handle, and a branded strap and sleeve for closure. When open, 

it spans an impressive width of approximately 90cm, offering 
ample coverage against the elements. 

€25.66  inc. VAT

Umbrella
Ref.: TBMTGR19UCOM

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING

Wallet
Ref.: TBMTGR19WALT
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The sleek contemporary design of our pull bag makes this a 
desirable accessory for every day. Featuring the GR inspired camo 

print to the top and a black section to the bottom with the 
TOYOTA GZOO Racing logo its perfect as promotional give away. 
Finished with two double pullcords and reinforced metal eyelets 

for maximum strength.

€17.34  inc. VAT

Embrace the outdoors with the TOYOTA GR Adventure Rucksack. 
Its durability, comfort, and style make it perfect for your everyday 
escapades. Designed to help protect your belongings from the 
outdoor elements. And its cushioned laptop compartment and 

two side pockets, sized flawlessly for a 500ml water bottle or 
umbrella, make it your ultimate travel companion. 

€68.44  inc. VAT

Adventure Rucksack
Ref.: TBMTGR19ADRS

TOYOTA GAZOO RACING

Pull bag
Ref.: TBMGRMASKG07

Always ready to go with this hardcase cabin trolley with 4 wheels, 
TSA lock on the side and an extendable luggage handle on top. 

Sober look in black colour with red zipper all around. 
Length: 54cm Width: 35cm Height: 23cm.

€117.31  inc. VAT

Cabin bag
Ref.: TBMNLC002300

This versatile bag is brimming with features like being water 
resistant, having three zipped compartments, a trolley strap belt 

to make it easier when travelling and a specially protected laptop 
compartment. Plus, it's designed with your comfort in mind, 

offering breathable, cushioned shoulder straps. 

€64.16  inc. VAT

Rucksack
Ref.: TBMTGR19RUCK
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LC Cap 
Ref.: TBMLDC001500 / TBMLDC001400

This is a sustainable cap made of recycled polyester canvas and 
recycled polyester mesh on side and back which makes it of a 

premium quality. It has 5 panels shape and mid visor. 

€27.85  inc. VAT

LC Sweatshirt
Ref.: TBMLDC001600

Unisex sweatshirt in Heather Grey.
Material 100% Cotton, Organic carded and dry hand feel.

€95.58  inc. VAT

COLLECTIONS

LC T - Shirt 
Ref.: TBMLDC000900 / TBMLDC001000

170 g/m² Unisex T - shirt with beige/blue logo.
Material: 100 % organic cotton.

€24.61  inc. VAT

LC Bodywarmer
Ref.: TBMLDC001100  

210g Lightweight bodywarmer. This bodywarmer is multi pocket, 
has 7 outside pockets and 1 inside pocket. It's Windbreaker.

€71.53  inc. VAT
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COLLECTIONS

This towel is lightweight and compact. Its unique terry cloth 
structure can absorb more water and dries three times faster than 
a traditional towel. Ideal for outdoor activities, sports, and travel. 

Size: H: 10mm L:1400mm H: 700mm

€33.97  inc. VAT

Single wall bottle in recycled stainless steel (90% recycled 
stainless steel and 10% stainless steel). 

Leak - free. Capacity 750 ml.
 As this is a single walled bottle, heat transfer can still occur.

€14.78  inc. VAT

These elegant sunglasses have a glossy finish. They have 
monolens  UV400 black solid cat3, and plastic hinges. They are 

packed individually in a black pouch.

€9.54  inc. VAT

C - HR S unglasses
Ref.: TBMCHR001000

This duffel bag is made from GRS certified recycled polyester on 
the exterior, and it features a vertical zippered front pocket and a 

roomy zippered main compartment. It also has adjustable 
handles and shoulder straps for your carrying comfort, making it 

suitable for sport activities. Capacity 21L.
Size: H: 260mm L: 450mm W: 203mm

€27.82  inc. VAT

C - HR Towel
Ref.: TBMCHR000800

C - HR Bottle
Ref.: TBMCHR001500

C - HR Sport Bag
Ref.: TBMCHR000300

January 2026



Hilux Key Chain
Ref.: TBMTHKEC5004

Hilux Car Charger
Ref.: TBMT1HDCC720

Dual USB port car charger that can charge two devices at the 
same time. The car charger has an aluminium top with belt cutter. 

The bottom has window hammer function that can be used in 
case of an emergency. Output 5V/3A. 

Material: ABS & zinc alloy. 8.1 x 2.9 x 2.7cm.

€29.70  inc. VAT

Color: Black, Material: Alloy, 
Size: +/ -  7 cm, Thickness: 4 mm. 

€7.21  inc. VAT

COLLECTIONS

Yaris Polo Shirt
Ref.: TBMYAR001300 / TBMYAR001400

Elegant polo 100 % cotton in navy blue with red and white stripes 
on the collar and both sleeves. Logo Yaris embroidered on the 

right sleeve and below the collar.

€37.24  inc. VAT

Yaris Umbrella
Ref.: TBMYAR001500 

Convenient foldable automatic opening blue umbrella with 
elegant red and white pattern inside black metal shaft and ribs. 

Provided in a blue pouch with the same pattern inside. 

€33.38  inc. VAT

January 2026



COLLECTIONS

YC Bottle
Ref.: TBMYARC00500 

No more plastic water bottles thanks to this elegant stainless -
steel bottle with a minimalistic but stylish design. Perfect for all -

day hydration the double wall vacuum bottle keeps you refreshed 
throughout the day. Keeps your drink 5 hours hot or 15 hours 

cold. Capacity 500ml. BPA free.

€34.63  inc. VAT

YC Umbrella
Ref.: TBMYARC01200 

Golden colour pongee (190T) automatic umbrella with eight 
panels. Metal frame, aluminium shaft and handle.

€22.91  inc. VAT

Laptop backpack in polyester with phthalates free PVC coating 
and frontal band in neoprene. Padded back pocket for 

notebooks. Large main compartment with roll - up opening. Side 
pockets for bottles. Backrest and shoulder straps padded with 

breathable material

€69.44  inc. VAT

YC Backpack
Ref.: TBMYARC01000 

YC Windbreaker Jacket
Ref.: TBMYARC02000 

100% microfibre polyester with acrylic coating. 2 front zipped 
pockets. Moisture - wicking mesh yokes at shoulders and sides. 
Reflective bands at sides and front zip. Small pocket on sleeve. 

Elasticated binding at cuffs.

€82.22  inc. VAT
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TOYOTA PROFESSIONAL

T- Shirt
Ref.: TBMTP119T100 / TBMTP119LT00 

The Toyota Professional t - shirt is a wardrobe staple. A classic 
cotton fit tee that features a characteristic crew neck and 

contrasting silicone logos on the chest and back with a reflective 
logo on the right sleeve.

€27.45  inc. VAT

Designed for everyday use and features front zipped hand 
pockets, hood with drawcords to adjust and cuffed wrist and hem 

for fit. A representative piece with contrasting silicone logos on 
the chest and back with a reflective logo on the right sleeve.

€65.93  inc. VAT

Cap
Ref.: TBMTP119CAP1

The Toyota Professional cap is the ideal companion to wear when 
you're on a job. The cap features contrasting silicone logos on the 
front and back plus a buckle at the back for an adjustable fit. One 

size caps are adjustable and have been designed to fit head 
circumference of between 22.5 inches 57cm and 23 inches 59cm.

€20.22  inc. VAT

Cool & Storage Bag
Ref.: TBMLCV006000 

This RPET cool & store bag is super handy as it has multiple 
functionalities. It can be used as a cool bag in the car and can 

also be attached to the back of the seat. Moreover, thanks to the 
click closure, it is also easy to take to the park, beach or party. If 

you are a great car traveller and want to keep your car clean, then 
use the bag as a handy waste bag! The inside is waterproof and 

easy to clean. This bag is made from a total of 10 recycled plastic 
bottles.

€27.29  inc. VAT

January 2026

Hoodie
Ref.: TBMTP119H100
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